...setting the standard again and again®22
pH/ORP ▼ Benchtop Meters
Use the pH/Ion 2100 meter to document large volumes of critical pH, mV or ion data sets.
Meter sends measurements to a printer or PC with the touch of a button, or on timed
intervals. Free software allows you to download data to your computer in a format easy
to import into spreadsheet software. Advanced setup mode allows you to customize
meter parameters.
Compact housing maximizes your valuable benchtop space. Backlit two-line,

ISE: Use with any of 20 types of ISE electrodes to take direct measurements of ion concentration.
Applications
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35621-02 pH/Ion 2100 meter only Meter, software, and AC adapters
WD-35621-00 pH/Ion 2100 meter Meter, double-junction glass body pH electrode, stainless steel temperature
probe,  software, and AC adapters
Accessories (for pH 1100 meters also)
WD-35622-00 Portable printer, 110 VAC
WD-35622-05 Portable printer, 220 VAC
WD-35622-59 RS-232 cable, 25 pin (M) to 9 pin
(M), connects printer to meter
WD-35615-09 RS-232 cable, 9 pin (M) to 9 pin (F),
connects meter to PC
WD-35622-60 Replacement ribbon cartridge
WD-35622-62 Replacement paper roll
pH and ORP Electrodes
WD-35805-04 Replacement pH electrode,
double junction, glass body, refillable, 3-ft cable,
general-purpose research
WD-35613-05 Replacement temperature probe,
304 stainless steel
WD-35811-71 “All-in-one” pH electrode/
temperature probe, single junction, epoxy body
WD-35811-72 “All-in-one” pH electrode/
temperature probe, double junction, epoxy body
WD-35805-14 ORP electrode, platinum band,
single junction, epoxy body
Catalog number Description
WD-00654-01 pH 1.68 calibration buffer, one-pint bottle
WD-00654-00 pH 4.01 calibration buffer, one-pint bottle